Published Approved Report for Trillian Trust
Meeting Date: 29 July 2024

TRILLIAN

SERIOUS ABOUT YOUR COMMUNITY

Trillian Trust has paid $1,700,549.04 to the following Community Organisations

Organisation Name

Age Concern New Zealand Incorporated

Amputee Society of Top of the South Incorporated
Anxiety New Zealand Trust

Auckland City FC Incorporated

Auckland Normal Intermediate

Auckland Rowing Association Incorporated

Auckland Sexual Abuse Help Foundation Charitable Trust
Auckland University Cricket Club Incorporated

Avon Rowing Club Incorporated

Belfast Sports and Community Centre Incorporated

Big Brothers Big Sisters Hawkes Bay

Blue Light Ventures Incorporated

Blue Light Ventures Incorporated

Brain Injury NZ Incorporated

Bucklands Beach Yacht Club Incorporated

Canterbury Rugby League Incorporated

Central United FC Incorporated

Christchurch High School Old Boys/Burnside Hockey Club Inc
Counselling Services Centre

Eastern Suburbs Association Football Club Incorporated
Eastern Volleyball Club Incorporated

Ellerslie Community Arts Trust

Feilding Industrial Agricultural and Pastoral Association
Franklin Basketball Association Incorporated

Genesis Youth Trust

Glen Massey School Parent And Teacher Association
Gore Harness Racing Club Incorporated

Grammar TEC Rugby Club Incorporated

Halswell Cricket Club Incorporated

Hawke's Bay Lawn Tennis & Squash Club Incorporated
Hawke's Bay Regional Sports Park Trust

Howick Pakuranga Cricket Club Incorporated
Howick-Pakuranga Hockey Club Incorporated

| Am Hope Foundation

Interacting

James Cook High School Board Of Trustees

Jellicoe Park Tennis Club (Manurewa) Incorporated
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Health/Welfare

Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport

Health/Welfare

Sport
Sport
Community
Sport
Sport
Community
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport
Sport

Sport

Health/Welfare
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Requested

Amount
$25,000.00
$9,000.00
$14,832.50
$60,433.33
$54,925.22
$4,950.00
$18,895.80
$12,000.00
$8,240.00
$4,500.00
$1,191.99
$13,499.33
$13,166.00
$4,494.00
$3,940.76
$5,006.00
$31,636.29
$4,749.00
$15,288.00
$31,443.75
$5,000.00
$9,480.26
$3,000.00
$31,680.00
$9,768.00
$5,561.74
$10,000.00
$2,544.50
$2,580.00
$30,000.00
$20,000.00
$3,896.51
$19,680.00
$23,608.69
$10,000.00
$26,045.00
$17,062.50

Approved
Amount

$25,000.00
$7,826.00
$14,832.50
$57,933.33
$10,000.00
$4,950.00
$18,895.80
$12,000.00
$8,240.00
$4,500.00
$1,191.99
$13,499.33
$13,166.00
$4,096.00
$3,940.76
$4,282.00
$31,636.29
$4,391.00
$10,000.00
$31,443.75
$5,000.00
$9,480.26
$3,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,685.00
$5,561.74
$6,000.00
$2,544.50
$2,439.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$2,951.00
$19,680.00
$23,608.69
$9,595.00
$10,000.00
$17,062.50
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[DR13]



Kartsport Hawkes Bay Incorporated

Kidscan Charitable Trust

Koru Pakuranga Lawn Tennis Club Incorporated

Leamington Playcentre

Manawatu and West Coast Agricultural and Pastoral Association
Mangonui Netball Association Incorporated

Manurewa Rugby Football Club Incorporated

Manurewa Rugby League Football & Sports Club Incorporated
Manurewa Squash Rackets Club Incorporated

Massey University Football Club Incorporated

Melville Association Football Club Incorporated
Ministry of Inspiration

Muriwai Volunteer Lifeguard Service Incorporated
Music Festivals and Events NZ Board

Napier City Rovers Association Football Club Incorporated
Napier Intermediate

Napier Technical Old Boys Cricket Club Incorporated

Netball Manurewa Incorporated

New Zealand Council of Victim Support Groups Incorporated
New Zealand Riding For the Disabled Association Incorporated
New Zealand Rugby League Incorporated

New Zealand Sailing Trust Board

New Zealand School Cycling Association Incorporated

No. 3 District Federation of New Zealand Soccer Incorporated
North Harbour Basketball Association Incorporated

Northland Basketball Incorporated
One Tree Hill College Board of Trustees

Pacific Cup Sports Trust
Pakuranga Tennis Club Incorporated
Panacea Arts Charitable Trust

Peria School
Pet Refuge New Zealand Charitable Trust

Piha Surf Life Saving Club Incorporated
Pillars-Ka Pou Whakahou Incorporated
Playaz Volleyball Club

Point Chevalier Croquet Club Incorporated
Richmond Community Garden Trust
Royal New Zealand Plunket Trust

SBS Sports & Cultural Club Incorporated
Sir Edmund Hillary Outdoors Education Trust
St Johns College Hastings Charitable Trust

St Martins School

St Paul's College Board of Trustees

Tairua Rugby and Sports Club Incorporated

Taradale Community Pool Trust Board

Taupiri Rugby Football Club Incorporated

Te Ha Ora: the Asthma and Respiratory Foundation Charitable Trust
The All Seasons Community Sports Trust

The Amici Trust Board
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$12,988.70
$18,150.00
$16,371.84
$1,761.95
$8,670.45
$4,173.91
$18,883.51
$15,500.00
$32,164.00
$4,730.00
$50,874.00

$2,654.40

$20,000.00
$5,250.00
$2,040.00

$10,286.95

$6,000.00

$9,600.00

$17,117.42
$12,150.00
$12,157.40
$68,850.58
$26,600.00
$20,945.00
$65,000.00
$7,837.82

$10,000.00

$5,102.64
$3,700.00
$4,692.00
$11,502.00

$45,000.00

$22,500.00
$6,850.68
$5,000.00
$4,038.00
$3,000.00
$9,248.00
$14,347.30

$3,990.00
$1,837.13

$2,175.66

$3,500.00
$18,205.45
$25,000.00
$5,309.11
$9,586.00
$8,125.00
$20,000.00

$12,988.70
$18,150.00
$16,371.84
$1,220.91
$8,670.45
$2,434.00
$17,038.24
$12,500.00
$32,164.00
$4,730.00
$50,874.00

$2,654.40

$19,688.00
$5,250.00
$2,040.00

$10,286.95

$2,500.00
$8,400.00
$17,117.42
$12,150.00
$12,157.40
$68,850.58
$25,100.00
$20,945.00
$65,000.00
$5,942.00

$10,000.00

$5,000.00
$3,415.00
$4,692.00
$5,727.00

$45,000.00

$22,500.00
$6,569.09
$5,000.00
$4,038.00
$3,000.00
$9,248.00
$12,715.00

$3,990.00
$1,597.00

$2,175.66

$3,500.00
$18,075.00
$25,000.00
$5,309.11
$9,130.00
$8,125.00
$20,000.00
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[DR2]
[DR13]
[DR3]
[DRS]
[DR13]
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[DR13]
[DR13]



The Belmont Park Racquets Club Incorporated
The Bledisloe School Board

The Cambridge High School Board

The Crescendo Trust of Aotearoa

The Disabled Citizens Society Incorporated
The Eden Park Trust

The Eden Park Trust

The Eden Park Trust

The Edendale Tennis Club Incorporated

The Ellerslie School Board Of Trustees

The Feilding and District Art Society Incorporated
The Glenview School (Hamilton) Board of Trustees
The Hamilton Girls' High School Board of Trustees
The Mangonui School Board of Trustees

The Marist Auckland Water Polo Club Incorporated
The National Foundation For Deaf & Hard of Hearing Manatopu Inc
The Open Toy Box Incorporated

The Operating Theatre Trust

The Rosehill College Board of Trustees

The Royal New Zealand Yacht Squadron Incorporated

The St Anne's Catholic School (Manurewa) Board of Trustees
The St Francis Catholic School (Pt Chevalier) Board Of Trustees
The St Mary MacKillop Catholic School Board Of Trustees

The Stanhope Road School Board Of Trustees

The Waimahia Intermediate School Board Of Trustees

The Whitiora School Board Of Trustees

Tino Rawa Charitable Trust Board
Upside Youth Mentoring Aotearoa
Victoria Park Sports and Cultural Trust
Waiau Pa Volunteer Fire Brigade
Waikato Society Of Arts Incorporated

Waikato Thoroughbred Racing Incorporated
Wairarapa Mathematical Association Incorporated

Wairarapa Spitfires Baseball Club Incorporated
Waltham Out of School Hours Incorporated

Western Springs Association Football Club Incorporated
Whenuakite School Fundraising Team

Woolston Brass Incorporated
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Health/Welfare
Community
Community
Community

Sport

Research And
Education

Arts And Culture

Research And
Education

Sport

Research And
Education

Sport

Research And
Education

Community

Arts And Culture
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Total Amount:

$8,540.00
$8,000.00

$4,182.50
$19,338.48
$24,267.38
$13,200.00
$10,000.00
$13,200.00
$7,795.00

$13,693.00
$8,800.00
$20,000.00
$14,456.55
$5,233.35
$6,081.00
$15,000.00
$1,842.32
$16,405.80
$46,991.20

$18,007.89
$13,650.00
$45,000.00
$22,508.00
$15,405.00

$39,078.00

$30,000.00

$27,796.96
$4,195.43
$4,530.90

$323,200.00

$1,000.00
$40,000.00

$1,380.00

$20,000.00
$1,371.98
$8,010.00
$4,941.28
$4,490.00

$2,162,158.09

$8,540.00
$8,000.00

$4,182.50
$19,338.48
$24,267.38
$13,200.00
$10,000.00
$13,200.00
$7,795.00

$11,981.00
$8,800.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,233.35
$3,915.00
$15,000.00
$1,602.00
$16,405.80
$20,000.00

$15,216.00
$13,650.00
$45,000.00
$19,874.00
$8,916.00

$39,078.00

$10,000.00

$26,641.96
$3,890.00
$4,530.90

$100,000.00

$999.50
$40,000.00

$1,200.00

$10,000.00
$1,371.98
$8,010.00
$4,758.00
$4,490.00

$1,700,549.04
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Full
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Full

Partial

Partial
Full
Full

Partial
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Reasons for partial or declined funding
DR1] Available funds have been exceeded

DR3] It is the Trustees discretion to partially fund
'DR4] No gaming machines in your area
'DR5] Your application was Not Compliant

[DR6] Your application was partially or fully retrospective

DR2] This is not an authorised purpose/item(s) of the Trust

[DR7] The application was withdrawn as per the recipients request

DR8] The Trust does not fund the GST portion

'DR9] Salaries and wages considered to be a low priority
'[DR10] Over applied against the evidence provided
'DR11] The application was withdrawn due to cancellation

DR12] Purpose/item(s) deemed to be a low priority

[DR13]
[DR13]
[DR13]
[DR13]
[DR13]
[DR13]
[DR13]
[DR13]
[DR13]
[DR3]
[DR13]
[DR3]
[DR3]
[DR13]
[DR3]
[DR13]
[DRS]
[DR13]
[DR3]
[DR3]
[DR13]
[DR13]
[DR3], [DR8
[DR6]

[DR13]

[DR3]

[DR2]
[DR3]
[DR13]
[DR3]
[DRS]
[DR13]

[DRS]

[DR3]
[DR13]
[DR13]

[DR3]
[DR13]



