

Published Approved Report for Trillian Trust

Meeting Date: 29 July 2024

Trillian Trust has paid \$1,700,549.04 to the following Community Organisations

Organisation Name	Category	Requested Amount	Approved Amount	Outcome	Reason
Age Concern New Zealand Incorporated	Community	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	Full	[DR13]
Amputee Society of Top of the South Incorporated	Community	\$9,000.00	\$7,826.00	Partial	[DR8]
Anxiety New Zealand Trust	Health/Welfare	\$14,832.50	\$14,832.50	Full	[DR13]
Auckland City FC Incorporated	Sport	\$60,433.33	\$57,933.33	Partial	[DR3]
Auckland Normal Intermediate	Arts And Culture	\$54,925.22	\$10,000.00	Partial	[DR3]
Auckland Rowing Association Incorporated	Sport	\$4,950.00	\$4,950.00	Full	[DR13]
Auckland Sexual Abuse Help Foundation Charitable Trust	Community	\$18,895.80	\$18,895.80	Full	[DR13]
Auckland University Cricket Club Incorporated	Sport	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	Full	[DR13]
Avon Rowing Club Incorporated	Sport	\$8,240.00	\$8,240.00	Full	[DR13]
Belfast Sports and Community Centre Incorporated	Sport	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	Full	[DR13]
Big Brothers Big Sisters Hawkes Bay	Community	\$1,191.99	\$1,191.99	Full	[DR13]
Blue Light Ventures Incorporated	Community	\$13,499.33	\$13,499.33	Full	[DR13]
Blue Light Ventures Incorporated	Community	\$13,166.00	\$13,166.00	Full	[DR13]
Brain Injury NZ Incorporated	Health/Welfare	\$4,494.00	\$4,096.00	Partial	[DR3]
Bucklands Beach Yacht Club Incorporated	Sport	\$3,940.76	\$3,940.76	Full	[DR13]
Canterbury Rugby League Incorporated	Sport	\$5,006.00	\$4,282.00	Partial	[DR3]
Central United FC Incorporated	Sport	\$31,636.29	\$31,636.29	Full	[DR13]
Christchurch High School Old Boys/Burnside Hockey Club Inc	Sport	\$4,749.00	\$4,391.00	Partial	[DR3]
Counselling Services Centre	Health/Welfare	\$15,288.00	\$10,000.00	Partial	[DR3]
Eastern Suburbs Association Football Club Incorporated	Sport	\$31,443.75	\$31,443.75	Full	[DR13]
Eastern Volleyball Club Incorporated	Sport	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	Full	[DR13]
Ellerslie Community Arts Trust	Community	\$9,480.26	\$9,480.26	Full	[DR13]
Feilding Industrial Agricultural and Pastoral Association	Sport	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	Full	[DR13]
Franklin Basketball Association Incorporated	Sport	\$31,680.00	\$10,000.00	Partial	[DR3]
Genesis Youth Trust	Community	\$9,768.00	\$8,685.00	Partial	[DR3]
Glen Massey School Parent And Teacher Association	Sport	\$5,561.74	\$5,561.74	Full	[DR13]
Gore Harness Racing Club Incorporated	Sport	\$10,000.00	\$6,000.00	Partial	[DR3]
Grammar TEC Rugby Club Incorporated	Sport	\$2,544.50	\$2,544.50	Full	[DR13]
Halswell Cricket Club Incorporated	Sport	\$2,580.00	\$2,439.00	Partial	[DR8]
Hawke's Bay Lawn Tennis & Squash Club Incorporated	Sport	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	Partial	[DR3]
Hawke's Bay Regional Sports Park Trust	Sport	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	Full	[DR13]
Howick Pakuranga Cricket Club Incorporated	Sport	\$3,896.51	\$2,951.00	Partial	[DR3]
Howick-Pakuranga Hockey Club Incorporated	Sport	\$19,680.00	\$19,680.00	Full	[DR13]
I Am Hope Foundation	Health/Welfare	\$23,608.69	\$23,608.69	Full	[DR13]
Interacting	Arts And Culture	\$10,000.00	\$9,595.00	Partial	[DR3]
James Cook High School Board Of Trustees	Other	\$26,045.00	\$10,000.00	Partial	[DR3]
Jellicoe Park Tennis Club (Manurewa) Incorporated	Sport	\$17,062.50	\$17,062.50	Full	[DR13]

Kartsport Hawkes Bay Incorporated	Sport	\$12,988.70	\$12,988.70	Full	[DR13]
Kidscan Charitable Trust	Community	\$18,150.00	\$18,150.00	Full	[DR13]
Koru Pakuranga Lawn Tennis Club Incorporated	Sport	\$16,371.84	\$16,371.84	Full	[DR13]
Leamington Playcentre	Community	\$1,761.95	\$1,220.91	Partial	[DR3]
Manawatu and West Coast Agricultural and Pastoral Association	Community	\$8,670.45	\$8,670.45	Full	[DR13]
Mangonui Netball Association Incorporated	Sport	\$4,173.91	\$2,434.00	Partial	[DR6]
Manurewa Rugby Football Club Incorporated	Sport	\$18,883.51	\$17,038.24	Partial	[DR3]
Manurewa Rugby League Football & Sports Club Incorporated	Sport	\$15,500.00	\$12,500.00	Partial	[DR3]
Manurewa Squash Rackets Club Incorporated	Sport	\$32,164.00	\$32,164.00	Full	[DR13]
Massey University Football Club Incorporated	Sport	\$4,730.00	\$4,730.00	Full	[DR13]
Melville Association Football Club Incorporated	Sport	\$50,874.00	\$50,874.00	Full	[DR13]
Ministry of Inspiration	Research And	\$2,654.40	\$2,654.40	Full	[DR13]
Muriwai Volunteer Lifeguard Service Incorporated	Education Sport	\$20,000.00	\$19,688.00	Partial	[DR8]
Music Festivals and Events NZ Board	Arts And Culture	\$5,250.00	\$5,250.00	Full	[DR13]
Napier City Rovers Association Football Club Incorporated	Sport	\$2,040.00	\$2,040.00	Full	[DR13]
	Research And	\$10,286.95			
Napier Intermediate	Education		\$10,286.95	Full	[DR13]
Napier Technical Old Boys Cricket Club Incorporated	Sport	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	Partial	[DR3]
Netball Manurewa Incorporated	Sport	\$9,600.00	\$8,400.00	Partial	[DR3]
New Zealand Council of Victim Support Groups Incorporated	Health/Welfare	\$17,117.42	\$17,117.42	Full	[DR13]
New Zealand Riding For the Disabled Association Incorporated	Health/Welfare	\$12,150.00	\$12,150.00	Full	[DR13]
New Zealand Rugby League Incorporated	Sport	\$12,157.40	\$12,157.40	Full	[DR13]
New Zealand Sailing Trust Board	Community	\$68,850.58	\$68,850.58	Full	[DR13]
New Zealand School Cycling Association Incorporated	Sport	\$26,600.00	\$25,100.00	Partial	[DR3]
No. 3 District Federation of New Zealand Soccer Incorporated	Sport	\$20,945.00	\$20,945.00	Full	[DR13]
North Harbour Basketball Association Incorporated	Sport	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	Full	[DR13]
Northland Basketball Incorporated	Sport	\$7,837.82	\$5,942.00	Partial	[DR2]
One Tree Hill College Board of Trustees	Research And Education	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	Full	[DR13]
Pacific Cup Sports Trust	Sport	\$5,102.64	\$5,000.00	Partial	[DR3]
Pakuranga Tennis Club Incorporated	Sport	\$3,700.00	\$3,415.00	Partial	[DR8]
Panacea Arts Charitable Trust	Community	\$4,692.00	\$4,692.00	Full	[DR13]
Peria School	Other	\$11,502.00	\$5,727.00	Partial	[DR2]
Pet Refuge New Zealand Charitable Trust	Environment And Animals	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	Full	[DR13]
Piha Surf Life Saving Club Incorporated	Other	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	Full	[DR13]
Pillars-Ka Pou Whakahou Incorporated	Community	\$6,850.68	\$6,569.09	Partial	[DR3]
Playaz Volleyball Club	Sport	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	Full	[DR13]
Point Chevalier Croquet Club Incorporated	Sport	\$4,038.00	\$4,038.00	Full	[DR13]
Richmond Community Garden Trust	Community	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	Full	[DR13]
Royal New Zealand Plunket Trust	Health/Welfare	\$9,248.00	\$9,248.00	Full	[DR13]
SBS Sports & Cultural Club Incorporated	Sport	\$14,347.30	\$12,715.00	Partial	[DR8]
Sir Edmund Hillary Outdoors Education Trust	Research And Education	\$3,990.00	\$3,990.00	Full	[DR13]
St Johns College Hastings Charitable Trust	Sport	\$1,837.13	\$1,597.00	Partial	[DR8]
St Martins School	Research And	\$2,175.66	\$2,175.66	Full	[DR13]
St Paul's College Board of Trustees	Education Arts And Culture	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	Full	[DR13]
Tairua Rugby and Sports Club Incorporated	Sport	\$18,205.45	\$18,075.00	Full	[DR13]
Taradale Community Pool Trust Board	Sport	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	Full	[DR13]
Taupiri Rugby Football Club Incorporated	Sport	\$5,309.11	\$5,309.11	Full	[DR13]
Te Ha Ora: the Asthma and Respiratory Foundation Charitable Trust	Health/Welfare	\$9,586.00	\$9,130.00	Partial	[DR3]
The All Seasons Community Sports Trust	Sport	\$8,125.00	\$8,125.00	Full	[DR13]
The Amici Trust Board	Arts And Culture	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	Full	[DR13]
					- •

		Total Amount:	\$2,162,158.09	\$1,700,549.04		
Woolston Brass Incorpo	orated	Arts And Culture	\$4,490.00	\$4,490.00	Full	[DR13]
Whenuakite School Fur	ndraising Team	Sport	\$4,941.28	\$4,758.00	Partial	[DR3]
Western Springs Assoc	ciation Football Club Incorporated	Sport	\$8,010.00	\$8,010.00	Full	[DR13]
Waltham Out of School		Community	\$1,371.98	\$1,371.98	Full	[DR13]
Wairarapa Spitfires Bas	·	Education Sport	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	Partial	[DR3]
G	al Association Incorporated	Research And	\$1,380.00	\$1,200.00	Partial	[DR8]
Waikato Thoroughbred	•	Sport	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	Full	[DR13]
Waikato Society Of Arts		Community	\$1,000.00	\$999.50	Partial	[DR8]
Waiau Pa Volunteer Fir		Health/Welfare	\$323,200.00	\$4,550.90	Partial	[DR13]
Upside Youth Mentoring Victoria Park Sports and		Community Community	\$4,195.43 \$4,530.90	\$3,890.00 \$4,530.90	Partial Full	[DR3] [DR13]
Tino Rawa Charitable T		Community	\$27,796.96 \$4.105.43	\$26,641.96	Partial	[DR2]
The Whitiora School Bo		Education	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	Partial	[DR3]
	diate School Board Of Trustees	Research And Education Research And	\$39,078.00	\$39,078.00	Full	[DR13]
The Stanhope Road Sc	hool Board Of Trustees	Sport	\$15,405.00	\$8,916.00	Partial	[DR6]
The St Mary MacKillop	Catholic School Board Of Trustees	Other	\$22,508.00	\$19,874.00	Partial	[DR3], [DR8
The St Francis Catholic	School (Pt Chevalier) Board Of Trustees	Sport	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	Full	[DR13]
The St Anne's Catholic	School (Manurewa) Board of Trustees	Arts And Culture	\$13,650.00	\$13,650.00	Full	[DR13]
The Royal New Zealand	d Yacht Squadron Incorporated	Sport	\$18,007.89	\$15,216.00	Partial	[DR3]
The Rosehill College Bo	oard of Trustees	Research And Education	\$46,991.20	\$20,000.00	Partial	[DR3]
The Operating Theatre	Trust	Arts And Culture	\$16,405.80	\$16,405.80	Full	[DR13]
The Open Toy Box Inco	orporated	Community	\$1,842.32	\$1,602.00	Partial	[DR8]
The National Foundatio	n For Deaf & Hard of Hearing Manatopu Inc	Research And Education	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	Full	[DR13]
The Marist Auckland W	ater Polo Club Incorporated	Sport	\$6,081.00	\$3,915.00	Partial	[DR3]
The Mangonui School E	Board of Trustees	Research And Education	\$5,233.35	\$5,233.35	Full	[DR13]
The Hamilton Girls' Higl	h School Board of Trustees	Sport	\$14,456.55	\$10,000.00	Partial	[DR3]
The Glenview School (H	Hamilton) Board of Trustees	Research And Education	\$20,000.00	\$5,000.00	Partial	[DR3]
The Feilding and Distric	ct Art Society Incorporated	Arts And Culture	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	Full	[DR13]
The Ellerslie School Bo	ard Of Trustees	Research And Education	\$13,693.00	\$11,981.00	Partial	[DR3]
The Edendale Tennis C	Slub Incorporated	Sport	\$7,795.00	\$7,795.00	Full	[DR13]
The Eden Park Trust		Community	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00	Full	[DR13]
The Eden Park Trust		Community	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	Full	[DR13]
The Eden Park Trust	-	Community	\$13,200.00	\$13,200.00	Full	[DR13]
The Disabled Citizens S		Health/Welfare	\$24,267.38	\$24,267.38	Full	[DR13]
The Crescendo Trust of		Community	\$19,338.48	\$19,338.48	Full	[DR13]
The Cambridge High So		Education Sport	\$4,182.50	\$4,182.50	Full	[DR13]
The Bledisloe School B		Research And	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	Full	[DR13]
The Belmont Park Raco	quets Club Incorporated	Sport	\$8,540.00	\$8,540.00	Full	[DR13]

Reasons for partial or declined funding	
[DR1] Available funds have been exceeded	[DR7] The application was withdrawn as per the recipients request
[DR2] This is not an authorised purpose/item(s) of the Trust	[DR8] The Trust does not fund the GST portion
[DR3] It is the Trustees discretion to partially fund	[DR9] Salaries and wages considered to be a low priority
[DR4] No gaming machines in your area	[DR10] Over applied against the evidence provided
[DR5] Your application was Not Compliant	[DR11] The application was withdrawn due to cancellation
[DR6] Your application was partially or fully retrospective	[DR12] Purpose/item(s) deemed to be a low priority